
                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7067  Jack Riley                      11  Wrenshall                      17:47.3  5:44 
      2 6956  Dylan Taggart                   11  Solon Springs/Northwood        17:51.2  5:45 
      3 6887  Emmett Johnson                  12  Northwestern                   18:01.5  5:49 
      4 6766  Benjamin Meysembourg            12  Esko                           18:19.0  5:54 
      5 6884  Mark Jarman                     12  Northwestern                   18:32.1  5:58 
      6 7006  Jacob Lind                      11  Superior                       18:43.8  6:02 
      7 6941  Isaac Dickenson                 10  Solon Springs/Northwood        18:51.6  6:05 
      8 6857  Murray Salzer                   12  Moose Lake                     18:59.0  6:07 
      9 6888  Ian Kalin                       12  Northwestern                   19:06.0  6:09 
     10 7009  Kanayoliseh Onwudiegwu          11  Superior                       19:12.2  6:11 
     11 6894  Morgan Martens                  10  Northwestern                   19:16.5  6:13 
     12 6805  Cooper Lucarelli                 8  Hermantown                     19:21.7  6:14 
     13 6701  Tristan Blancarte                9  Ashland                        19:24.1  6:15 
     14 6740  Alex Rasmussen                  12  Drummond                       19:29.5  6:17 
     15 6842  Shawn Bailey                    12  Moose Lake                     19:30.7  6:17 
     16 6735  Cole Giesregen                  11  Drummond                       19:34.7  6:19 
     17 6944  Silas Kidder                    10  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:39.3  6:20 
     18 6954  Tarver Sellwood                 11  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:41.6  6:21 
     19 6763  Spencer Hipp                    11  Esko                           19:46.7  6:22 
     20 6862  Elliot Wasche                   10  Moose Lake                     19:48.0  6:23 
     21 6843  Eli Berger                       8  Moose Lake                     19:48.3  6:23 
     22 7007  Julian Marynik                  11  Superior                       19:59.4  6:27 
     23 6849  Eoghan Heaslip                   9  Moose Lake                     20:00.0  6:27 
     24 6708  Nicholas Pully                  12  Ashland                        20:00.9  6:27 
     25 7005  Jaden Karren                    11  Superior                       20:02.1  6:27 
     26 6934  Isaiah Ahlberg                   9  Solon Springs/Northwood        20:08.8  6:30 
     27 6881  Hunter Fredrickson               9  Northwestern                   20:12.8  6:31 
     28 6802  Jack Johnson                     8  Hermantown                     20:13.5  6:31 
     29 6860  Gavin Thiry                     12  Moose Lake                     20:26.4  6:35 
     30 6889  Peter Kephart                   12  Northwestern                   20:30.1  6:36 
     31 6855  Daniel Mikrot                   12  Moose Lake                     20:34.8  6:38 
     32 7003  Edward Hakanson                 12  Superior                       20:36.7  6:39 
     33 7066  Andrew Olesen                   11  Wrenshall                      20:40.0  6:40 
     34 6878  Trevy Amundson                  10  Northwestern                   20:40.3  6:40 
     35 6700  Dylan Blancarte                  9  Ashland                        20:52.8  6:44 
     36 6813  Matthew Strukel                  8  Hermantown                     20:55.6  6:45 
     37 6880  Oscar Danz                      10  Northwestern                   20:59.3  6:46 
     38 7068  David Tuttle                    11  Wrenshall                      21:03.5  6:47 
     39 6811  Aidan Petrich                   12  Hermantown                     21:03.9  6:47 
     40 6707  Deryck Parduhn                  11  Ashland                        21:05.3  6:48 
     41 6996  Tucker Briggs                   12  Superior                       21:20.2  6:53 
     42 6699  Dylan Anderson                  11  Ashland                        21:21.6  6:53 
     43 6856  Max Petry                       10  Moose Lake                     21:24.1  6:54 
     44 6704  Stansislaus Kaszuba             12  Ashland                        21:33.9  6:57 
     45 6998  Max Carey                        9  Superior                       21:36.6  6:58 
     46 6949  Emmett Patel                     9  Solon Springs/Northwood        21:37.3  6:58 
     47 6806  Charlie Marchad                 10  Hermantown                     21:49.3  7:02 
     48 7065  Gavin Gibson                    10  Wrenshall                      21:50.4  7:02 
     49 6739  Cameron McKinney                 9  Drummond                       21:54.5  7:04 
     50 6822  Nathan Easty                     9  Lakeview Christian Academy     21:57.2  7:04 
     51 6762  Alec Halverson                  10  Esko                           22:02.0  7:06 
     52 6853  Magnus Koecher                   9  Moose Lake                     22:03.0  7:06 
     53 6711  Michael Zunker                  10  Ashland                        22:08.6  7:08 
     54 7011  Aiden Robbins                   12  Superior                       22:12.0  7:09 
     55 6826  Ben Wright                       9  Lakeview Christian Academy     22:14.4  7:10 
     56 7010  Nathanael Payne                  9  Superior                       22:16.2  7:11 
     57 6809  Ryan Monte                      11  Hermantown                     22:17.3  7:11 
     58 6761  Ethan Gamache                   10  Esko                           22:17.6  7:11 
     59 6756  Joel Barta                      11  Esko                           22:19.2  7:12 
     60 6939  Abe Ahlberg                     11  Solon Springs/Northwood        22:27.3  7:14 
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 6760  Mason Eng                        9  Esko                           22:30.5  7:15 
     62 6994  Nolan Bird                      10  Superior                       22:41.6  7:19 
     63 6823  Nathan Hjort                    12  Lakeview Christian Academy     22:42.1  7:19 
     64 6736  Arrik Guess                     12  Drummond                       22:43.9  7:19 
     65 6801  Kolby Hedley                     7  Hermantown                     22:44.0  7:20 
     66 6885  Michael Jarman                  10  Northwestern                   22:47.8  7:21 
     67 6899  Cavin Thompson                   9  Northwestern                   22:47.9  7:21 
     68 6794  Kestan Bradley                   8  Hermantown                     22:48.0  7:21 
     69 6844  Chase Clausen                   10  Moose Lake                     23:03.5  7:26 
     70 6812  Quinn Raukar                     8  Hermantown                     23:04.3  7:26 
     71 6815  Noah Thurston                    8  Hermantown                     23:05.4  7:26 
     72 6955  Owen Smith                      11  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:10.1  7:28 
     73 6770  Dylan Prachar                    9  Esko                           23:20.4  7:31 
     74 6764  Alex King                        8  Esko                           23:20.7  7:31 
     75 6706  Ethan Mondry                     9  Ashland                        23:32.5  7:35 
     76 7004  Abraham Hirvela                 12  Superior                       23:36.1  7:36 
     77 6891  Austin Lahti                    10  Northwestern                   23:42.9  7:38 
     78 6951  Max Polkoski                    12  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:50.6  7:41 
     79 6858  JJ Skalko-Olesiak                9  Moose Lake                     23:52.3  7:42 
     80 6942  Sam Fromm                        9  Solon Springs/Northwood        24:04.2  7:45 
     81 6814  Liam Sundell                     8  Hermantown                     24:05.8  7:46 
     82 6893  Parker Lystig                    9  Northwestern                   24:15.1  7:49 
     83 6825  Noah Loban                      12  Lakeview Christian Academy     24:23.0  7:51 
     84 6879  Bridger Brilla                  10  Northwestern                   24:25.0  7:52 
     85 6796  Cooper Caine                    10  Hermantown                     24:28.6  7:53 
     86 6757  David Cornell                    8  Esko                           24:33.7  7:55 
     87 6947  Zach Meyers                     11  Solon Springs/Northwood        24:40.1  7:57 
     88 6890  Noah Krieg-Romig                10  Northwestern                   24:47.4  7:59 
     89 6702  Adrian Erickson                  9  Ashland                        24:51.8  8:01 
     90 6709  Ben Snyder                      11  Ashland                        25:06.4  8:05 
     91 7069  Karl Tuttle                     10  Wrenshall                      25:08.0  8:06 
     92 6898  Paul Raunio                     11  Northwestern                   25:14.1  8:08 
     93 6816  Zachary Warner                  10  Hermantown                     25:24.6  8:11 
     94 6892  Hudson Landwehr                  9  Northwestern                   25:40.5  8:16 
     95 6895  Payton Orme                      9  Northwestern                   25:40.7  8:16 
     96 7000  Brendan Farrell                  9  Superior                       25:49.5  8:19 
     97 6810  Cai Mulder                      11  Hermantown                     25:53.7  8:21 
     98 6744  Wyatt Wiezorek                   9  Drummond                       25:55.0  8:21 
     99 6795  Tyler Breitkreutz               10  Hermantown                     25:58.7  8:22 
    100 6807  Cael Martineau                  10  Hermantown                     26:00.2  8:23 
    101 6732  Clayton Bjork                   12  Drummond                       26:54.4  8:40 
    102 6742  Tyler Runice                    12  Drummond                       26:55.1  8:40 
    103 6851  Ray Henriquez                   10  Moose Lake                     27:05.7  8:44 
    104 6999  Grady Conlan                     9  Superior                       27:13.4  8:46 
    105 6759  Stefan Danut                    12  Esko                           27:16.0  8:47 
    106 6882  Gannon Hill                      9  Northwestern                   27:28.7  8:51 
    107 6846  Eric Ellingson                  10  Moose Lake                     27:28.8  8:51 
    108 6883  Logan Hoeffling                 11  Northwestern                   27:30.0  8:52 
    109 6705  Noah Kostac                     10  Ashland                        27:32.0  8:52 
    110 7001  Isaac Ferg                       9  Superior                       28:15.3  9:06 
    111 7013  Wyld Wittkopf                   10  Superior                       28:30.1  9:11 
    112 6808  Cole Merritt                    10  Hermantown                     28:42.7  9:15 
    113 7002  Ethan Grams                     12  Superior                       29:07.6  9:23 
    114 6945  Brandt Larson                   11  Solon Springs/Northwood        29:38.1  9:33 
    115 6886  Carsen Johnson                   9  Northwestern                   31:48.3 10:15 
    116 6896  Isaac Pooler                     9  Northwestern                   33:16.9 10:43 
    117 6741  Alex Renz                       12  Drummond                       34:09.7 11:00 
    118 6897  Axel Raunio                      9  Northwestern                   34:20.3 11:04 
    119 7014  Hugo Wittkoph                    9  Superior                       38:21.0 12:21 
    120 6995  Ethan Blohm                     12  Superior                       41:19.9 13:19 
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7067  Jack Riley                    11  Wrenshall                      17:47.3  5:44 
      2    2 6956  Dylan Taggart                 11  Solon Springs/Northwood        17:51.2  5:45 
      3    3 6887  Emmett Johnson                12  Northwestern                   18:01.5  5:49 
      4    4 6766  Benjamin Meysembourg          12  Esko                           18:19.0  5:54 
      5    5 6884  Mark Jarman                   12  Northwestern                   18:32.1  5:58 
      6    6 7006  Jacob Lind                    11  Superior                       18:43.8  6:02 
      7    7 6941  Isaac Dickenson               10  Solon Springs/Northwood        18:51.6  6:05 
      8    8 6857  Murray Salzer                 12  Moose Lake                     18:59.0  6:07 
      9    9 6888  Ian Kalin                     12  Northwestern                   19:06.0  6:09 
     10   10 7009  Kanayoliseh Onwudiegwu        11  Superior                       19:12.2  6:11 
     11   11 6894  Morgan Martens                10  Northwestern                   19:16.5  6:13 
     12   12 6805  Cooper Lucarelli               8  Hermantown                     19:21.7  6:14 
     13   13 6701  Tristan Blancarte              9  Ashland                        19:24.1  6:15 
     14   14 6740  Alex Rasmussen                12  Drummond                       19:29.5  6:17 
     15   15 6842  Shawn Bailey                  12  Moose Lake                     19:30.7  6:17 
     16   16 6735  Cole Giesregen                11  Drummond                       19:34.7  6:19 
     17   17 6944  Silas Kidder                  10  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:39.3  6:20 
     18   18 6954  Tarver Sellwood               11  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:41.6  6:21 
     19   19 6763  Spencer Hipp                  11  Esko                           19:46.7  6:22 
     20   20 6862  Elliot Wasche                 10  Moose Lake                     19:48.0  6:23 
     21   21 6843  Eli Berger                     8  Moose Lake                     19:48.3  6:23 
     22   22 7007  Julian Marynik                11  Superior                       19:59.4  6:27 
     23   23 6849  Eoghan Heaslip                 9  Moose Lake                     20:00.0  6:27 
     24   24 6708  Nicholas Pully                12  Ashland                        20:00.9  6:27 
     25   25 7005  Jaden Karren                  11  Superior                       20:02.1  6:27 
     26   26 6934  Isaiah Ahlberg                 9  Solon Springs/Northwood        20:08.8  6:30 
     27   27 6881  Hunter Fredrickson             9  Northwestern                   20:12.8  6:31 
     28   28 6802  Jack Johnson                   8  Hermantown                     20:13.5  6:31 
     29   29 6860  Gavin Thiry                   12  Moose Lake                     20:26.4  6:35 
     30   30 6889  Peter Kephart                 12  Northwestern                   20:30.1  6:36 
     31   31 7003  Edward Hakanson               12  Superior                       20:36.7  6:39 
     32   32 7066  Andrew Olesen                 11  Wrenshall                      20:40.0  6:40 
     33   33 6878  Trevy Amundson                10  Northwestern                   20:40.3  6:40 
     34   34 6700  Dylan Blancarte                9  Ashland                        20:52.8  6:44 
     35   35 6813  Matthew Strukel                8  Hermantown                     20:55.6  6:45 
     36   36 7068  David Tuttle                  11  Wrenshall                      21:03.5  6:47 
     37   37 6811  Aidan Petrich                 12  Hermantown                     21:03.9  6:47 
     38   38 6707  Deryck Parduhn                11  Ashland                        21:05.3  6:48 
     39   39 6996  Tucker Briggs                 12  Superior                       21:20.2  6:53 
     40   40 6699  Dylan Anderson                11  Ashland                        21:21.6  6:53 
     41   41 6704  Stansislaus Kaszuba           12  Ashland                        21:33.9  6:57 
     42   42 6998  Max Carey                      9  Superior                       21:36.6  6:58 
     43   43 6949  Emmett Patel                   9  Solon Springs/Northwood        21:37.3  6:58 
     44   44 6806  Charlie Marchad               10  Hermantown                     21:49.3  7:02 
     45   45 7065  Gavin Gibson                  10  Wrenshall                      21:50.4  7:02 
     46   46 6739  Cameron McKinney               9  Drummond                       21:54.5  7:04 
     47      6822  Nathan Easty                   9  Lakeview Christian Academy     21:57.2  7:04 
     48   47 6762  Alec Halverson                10  Esko                           22:02.0  7:06 
     49   48 6711  Michael Zunker                10  Ashland                        22:08.6  7:08 
     50      6826  Ben Wright                     9  Lakeview Christian Academy     22:14.4  7:10 
     51   49 6809  Ryan Monte                    11  Hermantown                     22:17.3  7:11 
     52   50 6761  Ethan Gamache                 10  Esko                           22:17.6  7:11 
     53   51 6756  Joel Barta                    11  Esko                           22:19.2  7:12 
     54   52 6939  Abe Ahlberg                   11  Solon Springs/Northwood        22:27.3  7:14 
     55   53 6760  Mason Eng                      9  Esko                           22:30.5  7:15 
     56      6823  Nathan Hjort                  12  Lakeview Christian Academy     22:42.1  7:19 
     57   54 6736  Arrik Guess                   12  Drummond                       22:43.9  7:19 
     58   55 6801  Kolby Hedley                   7  Hermantown                     22:44.0  7:20 
     59   56 6770  Dylan Prachar                  9  Esko                           23:20.4  7:31 
     60      6825  Noah Loban                    12  Lakeview Christian Academy     24:23.0  7:51 
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   57 7069  Karl Tuttle                   10  Wrenshall                      25:08.0  8:06 
     62   58 6744  Wyatt Wiezorek                 9  Drummond                       25:55.0  8:21 
     63   59 6732  Clayton Bjork                 12  Drummond                       26:54.4  8:40 
     64   60 6742  Tyler Runice                  12  Drummond                       26:55.1  8:40 
     9/21/2022  9:37AM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    55  Northwestern                               (19:01.8  95:08.9 2:11.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Emmett Johnson            12 18:01.5
       2      5  Mark Jarman               12 18:32.1
       3      9  Ian Kalin                 12 19:06.0
       4     11  Morgan Martens            10 19:16.5
       5     27  Hunter Fredrickson         9 20:12.8
       6   ( 30) Peter Kephart             12 20:30.1
       7   ( 33) Trevy Amundson            10 20:40.3

       2.    70  Solon Springs/Northwood                    (19:14.5  96:12.5 2:17.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Dylan Taggart             11 17:51.2
       2      7  Isaac Dickenson           10 18:51.6
       3     17  Silas Kidder              10 19:39.3
       4     18  Tarver Sellwood           11 19:41.6
       5     26  Isaiah Ahlberg             9 20:08.8
       6   ( 43) Emmett Patel               9 21:37.3
       7   ( 52) Abe Ahlberg               11 22:27.3

       3.    87  Moose Lake                                 (19:37.2  98:06.0 1:01.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Murray Salzer             12 18:59.0
       2     15  Shawn Bailey              12 19:30.7
       3     20  Elliot Wasche             10 19:48.0
       4     21  Eli Berger                 8 19:48.3
       5     23  Eoghan Heaslip             9 20:00.0
       6   ( 29) Gavin Thiry               12 20:26.4

       4.    94  Superior                                   (19:42.9  98:34.2 1:52.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jacob Lind                11 18:43.8
       2     10  Kanayoliseh Onwudiegwu    11 19:12.2
       3     22  Julian Marynik            11 19:59.4
       4     25  Jaden Karren              11 20:02.1
       5     31  Edward Hakanson           12 20:36.7
       6   ( 39) Tucker Briggs             12 21:20.2
       7   ( 42) Max Carey                  9 21:36.6

       5.   149  Ashland                                    (20:33.0  102:44.7 1:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Tristan Blancarte          9 19:24.1
       2     24  Nicholas Pully            12 20:00.9
       3     34  Dylan Blancarte            9 20:52.8
       4     38  Deryck Parduhn            11 21:05.3
       5     40  Dylan Anderson            11 21:21.6
       6   ( 41) Stansislaus Kaszuba       12 21:33.9
       7   ( 48) Michael Zunker            10 22:08.6

       6.   156  Hermantown                                 (20:40.8  103:24.0 2:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Cooper Lucarelli           8 19:21.7
       2     28  Jack Johnson               8 20:13.5
       3     35  Matthew Strukel            8 20:55.6
       4     37  Aidan Petrich             12 21:03.9
       5     44  Charlie Marchad           10 21:49.3
       6   ( 49) Ryan Monte                11 22:17.3
       7   ( 55) Kolby Hedley               7 22:44.0



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   171  Esko                                       (20:56.9  104:44.5 4:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Benjamin Meysembourg      12 18:19.0
       2     19  Spencer Hipp              11 19:46.7
       3     47  Alec Halverson            10 22:02.0
       4     50  Ethan Gamache             10 22:17.6
       5     51  Joel Barta                11 22:19.2
       6   ( 53) Mason Eng                  9 22:30.5
       7   ( 56) Dylan Prachar              9 23:20.4

       8.   171  Wrenshall                                  (21:17.9  106:29.2 7:20.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jack Riley                11 17:47.3
       2     32  Andrew Olesen             11 20:40.0
       3     36  David Tuttle              11 21:03.5
       4     45  Gavin Gibson              10 21:50.4
       5     57  Karl Tuttle               10 25:08.0

       9.   188  Drummond                                   (21:55.6  109:37.6 6:25.5)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Alex Rasmussen            12 19:29.5
       2     16  Cole Giesregen            11 19:34.7
       3     46  Cameron McKinney           9 21:54.5
       4     54  Arrik Guess               12 22:43.9
       5     58  Wyatt Wiezorek             9 25:55.0
       6   ( 59) Clayton Bjork             12 26:54.4
       7   ( 60) Tyler Runice              12 26:55.1



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6855  Daniel Mikrot                 12  Moose Lake                     20:34.8  6:38 
      2    2 6880  Oscar Danz                    10  Northwestern                   20:59.3  6:46 
      3    3 6856  Max Petry                     10  Moose Lake                     21:24.1  6:54 
      4    4 6853  Magnus Koecher                 9  Moose Lake                     22:03.0  7:06 
      5    5 7011  Aiden Robbins                 12  Superior                       22:12.0  7:09 
      6    6 7010  Nathanael Payne                9  Superior                       22:16.2  7:11 
      7    7 6994  Nolan Bird                    10  Superior                       22:41.6  7:19 
      8    8 6885  Michael Jarman                10  Northwestern                   22:47.8  7:21 
      9    9 6899  Cavin Thompson                 9  Northwestern                   22:47.9  7:21 
     10   10 6794  Kestan Bradley                 8  Hermantown                     22:48.0  7:21 
     11   11 6844  Chase Clausen                 10  Moose Lake                     23:03.5  7:26 
     12   12 6812  Quinn Raukar                   8  Hermantown                     23:04.3  7:26 
     13   13 6815  Noah Thurston                  8  Hermantown                     23:05.4  7:26 
     14   14 6955  Owen Smith                    11  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:10.1  7:28 
     15      6764  Alex King                      8  Esko                           23:20.7  7:31 
     16      6706  Ethan Mondry                   9  Ashland                        23:32.5  7:35 
     17   15 7004  Abraham Hirvela               12  Superior                       23:36.1  7:36 
     18   16 6891  Austin Lahti                  10  Northwestern                   23:42.9  7:38 
     19   17 6951  Max Polkoski                  12  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:50.6  7:41 
     20   18 6858  JJ Skalko-Olesiak              9  Moose Lake                     23:52.3  7:42 
     21   19 6942  Sam Fromm                      9  Solon Springs/Northwood        24:04.2  7:45 
     22   20 6814  Liam Sundell                   8  Hermantown                     24:05.8  7:46 
     23   21 6893  Parker Lystig                  9  Northwestern                   24:15.1  7:49 
     24   22 6879  Bridger Brilla                10  Northwestern                   24:25.0  7:52 
     25   23 6796  Cooper Caine                  10  Hermantown                     24:28.6  7:53 
     26      6757  David Cornell                  8  Esko                           24:33.7  7:55 
     27   24 6947  Zach Meyers                   11  Solon Springs/Northwood        24:40.1  7:57 
     28   25 6890  Noah Krieg-Romig              10  Northwestern                   24:47.4  7:59 
     29      6702  Adrian Erickson                9  Ashland                        24:51.8  8:01 
     30      6709  Ben Snyder                    11  Ashland                        25:06.4  8:05 
     31      6898  Paul Raunio                   11  Northwestern                   25:14.1  8:08 
     32   26 6816  Zachary Warner                10  Hermantown                     25:24.6  8:11 
     33      6892  Hudson Landwehr                9  Northwestern                   25:40.5  8:16 
     34      6895  Payton Orme                    9  Northwestern                   25:40.7  8:16 
     35   27 7000  Brendan Farrell                9  Superior                       25:49.5  8:19 
     36   28 6810  Cai Mulder                    11  Hermantown                     25:53.7  8:21 
     37      6795  Tyler Breitkreutz             10  Hermantown                     25:58.7  8:22 
     38      6807  Cael Martineau                10  Hermantown                     26:00.2  8:23 
     39   29 6851  Ray Henriquez                 10  Moose Lake                     27:05.7  8:44 
     40   30 6999  Grady Conlan                   9  Superior                       27:13.4  8:46 
     41      6759  Stefan Danut                  12  Esko                           27:16.0  8:47 
     42      6882  Gannon Hill                    9  Northwestern                   27:28.7  8:51 
     43   31 6846  Eric Ellingson                10  Moose Lake                     27:28.8  8:51 
     44      6883  Logan Hoeffling               11  Northwestern                   27:30.0  8:52 
     45      6705  Noah Kostac                   10  Ashland                        27:32.0  8:52 
     46   32 7001  Isaac Ferg                     9  Superior                       28:15.3  9:06 
     47      7013  Wyld Wittkopf                 10  Superior                       28:30.1  9:11 
     48      6808  Cole Merritt                  10  Hermantown                     28:42.7  9:15 
     49      7002  Ethan Grams                   12  Superior                       29:07.6  9:23 
     50   33 6945  Brandt Larson                 11  Solon Springs/Northwood        29:38.1  9:33 
     51      6886  Carsen Johnson                 9  Northwestern                   31:48.3 10:15 
     52      6896  Isaac Pooler                   9  Northwestern                   33:16.9 10:43 
     53      6741  Alex Renz                     12  Drummond                       34:09.7 11:00 
     54      6897  Axel Raunio                    9  Northwestern                   34:20.3 11:04 
     55      7014  Hugo Wittkoph                  9  Superior                       38:21.0 12:21 
     56      6995  Ethan Blohm                   12  Superior                       41:19.9 13:19 
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    37  Moose Lake                                 (22:11.6  110:57.7 3:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Daniel Mikrot             12 20:34.8
       2      3  Max Petry                 10 21:24.1
       3      4  Magnus Koecher             9 22:03.0
       4     11  Chase Clausen             10 23:03.5
       5     18  JJ Skalko-Olesiak          9 23:52.3
       6   ( 29) Ray Henriquez             10 27:05.7
       7   ( 31) Eric Ellingson            10 27:28.8

       2.    56  Northwestern                               (22:54.6  114:33.0 3:15.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Oscar Danz                10 20:59.3
       2      8  Michael Jarman            10 22:47.8
       3      9  Cavin Thompson             9 22:47.9
       4     16  Austin Lahti              10 23:42.9
       5     21  Parker Lystig              9 24:15.1
       6   ( 22) Bridger Brilla            10 24:25.0
       7   ( 25) Noah Krieg-Romig          10 24:47.4

       3.    60  Superior                                   (23:19.1  116:35.4 3:37.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Aiden Robbins             12 22:12.0
       2      6  Nathanael Payne            9 22:16.2
       3      7  Nolan Bird                10 22:41.6
       4     15  Abraham Hirvela           12 23:36.1
       5     27  Brendan Farrell            9 25:49.5
       6   ( 30) Grady Conlan               9 27:13.4
       7   ( 32) Isaac Ferg                 9 28:15.3

       4.    78  Hermantown                                 (23:30.5  117:32.1 1:40.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Kestan Bradley             8 22:48.0
       2     12  Quinn Raukar               8 23:04.3
       3     13  Noah Thurston              8 23:05.4
       4     20  Liam Sundell               8 24:05.8
       5     23  Cooper Caine              10 24:28.6
       6   ( 26) Zachary Warner            10 25:24.6
       7   ( 28) Cai Mulder                11 25:53.7

       5.   107  Solon Springs/Northwood                    (25:04.7  125:23.1 6:28.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Owen Smith                11 23:10.1
       2     17  Max Polkoski              12 23:50.6
       3     19  Sam Fromm                  9 24:04.2
       4     24  Zach Meyers               11 24:40.1
       5     33  Brandt Larson             11 29:38.1
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6957  Jacob Taggart                  8  Solon Springs/Northwood        12:06.6  6:06 
      2      6734  Ben Giesregen                  8  Drummond                       12:54.1  6:30 
      3      6726  Sam Marita                     8  Ashland Middle School          13:11.7  6:39 
      4      7064  Anders Erikson                 8  Wrenshall                      13:59.1  7:02 
      5    2 6943  Blaze Kidder                   8  Solon Springs/Northwood        14:06.6  7:06 
      6      6737  Nolan Hecimovich               6  Drummond                       14:27.5  7:17 
      7    3 6950  Nolan Patel                    8  Solon Springs/Northwood        14:30.3  7:18 
      8    4 6921  Liam Gort                      8  Northwestern Middle School     14:38.4  7:22 
      9    5 6927  Elijah Westerlund              8  Northwestern Middle School     15:06.3  7:36 
     10    6 6914  Maverick Alhom                 7  Northwestern Middle School     15:06.8  7:37 
     11    7 6926  Simon Schmidt                  8  Northwestern Middle School     15:25.0  7:46 
     12    8 6922  Lex Guderian                   6  Northwestern Middle School     15:59.6  8:03 
     13    9 6964  John Truchon                   6  South Shore                    15:59.6  8:03 
     14   10 6768  Finn Muchow                    7  Esko                           16:06.2  8:06 
     15      6733  Jadon Bletsch                  8  Drummond                       16:07.7  8:07 
     16   11 6923  Thaddeus Guderian              8  Northwestern Middle School     16:08.0  8:07 
     17      6743  Tristan Scully                 6  Drummond                       16:18.1  8:12 
     18   12 6924  Wilson Isaksen                 8  Northwestern Middle School     16:26.4  8:17 
     19   13 6765  Solomon Marxhausen             8  Esko                           16:33.1  8:20 
     20      6799  Jackson Dorn                   7  Hermantown                     16:38.3  8:23 
     21      6854  Jackson McDowell               8  Moose Lake                     16:40.6  8:24 
     22      7045  Axel Swan                      8  Washburn                       17:01.9  8:34 
     23      6919  Damien Fouts                   7  Northwestern Middle School     17:12.9  8:40 
     24   14 6769  Max Olson                      7  Esko                           17:23.5  8:45 
     25   15 6962  Sylas Jardine                  8  South Shore                    17:30.5  8:49 
     26      6920  Seth Fouts                     8  Northwestern Middle School     17:32.2  8:50 
     27      6925  Carter Olson                   8  Northwestern Middle School     17:32.8  8:50 
     28      6800  Oliver Hansen                  6  Hermantown                     17:32.9  8:50 
     29   16 6963  Mason Lahti                    5  South Shore                    17:35.5  8:51 
     30      6850  Ethan Heaslip                  7  Moose Lake                     17:50.6  8:59 
     31      6727  Ryland Sajdak                  8  Ashland Middle School          18:22.8  9:15 
     32      7042  Miles Hunter                   6  Washburn                       18:31.9  9:20 
     33      6847  Nathan Ellingson               7  Moose Lake                     18:49.5  9:29 
     34   17 6961  Elijah Ciembronowicz           6  South Shore                    18:50.0  9:29 
     35      6918  Jack Dumke                     6  Northwestern Middle School     19:09.8  9:39 
     36   18 6767  Oliver Michaud                 7  Esko                           19:20.9  9:44 
     37      6916  Conner Anderson                8  Northwestern Middle School     19:25.6  9:47 
     38   19 6940  Landon Berg                    6  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:31.5  9:50 
     39   20 6758  Dawson Prachar                 7  Esko                           19:33.1  9:50 
     40   21 6948  Carlos Molina                  6  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:41.4  9:55 
     41   22 6965  Xander Wilcox                  6  South Shore                    20:16.9 10:12 
     42      6728  Oliver Westman                 7  Ashland Middle School          20:32.8 10:20 
     43   23 6946  Reece Long                     6  Solon Springs/Northwood        21:23.2 10:46 
     44      6861  Rowan Wallace                  7  Moose Lake                     21:55.9 11:02 
     45   24 6773  Maxxwell Sauter                8  Esko                           23:14.4 11:42 
     46      6725  Edward Hall                    6  Ashland Middle School          23:50.7 12:00 
     47      7037  Prescott Bell                  7  Washburn                       24:31.9 12:21 
     48   25 6952  Kurt Riedell                   7  Solon Springs/Northwood        25:13.9 12:42 
     49      6937  Dexter Newton                  5  Solon Springs/Northwood        27:32.0 13:51 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Northwestern Middle School                 (15:15.3  76:16.1 1:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Liam Gort                  8 14:38.4
       2      5  Elijah Westerlund          8 15:06.3
       3      6  Maverick Alhom             7 15:06.8
       4      7  Simon Schmidt              8 15:25.0
       5      8  Lex Guderian               6 15:59.6
       6   ( 11) Thaddeus Guderian          8 16:08.0
       7   ( 12) Wilson Isaksen             8 16:26.4

       2.    46  Solon Springs/Northwood                    (15:59.3  79:56.4 7:34.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jacob Taggart              8 12:06.6
       2      2  Blaze Kidder               8 14:06.6
       3      3  Nolan Patel                8 14:30.3
       4     19  Landon Berg                6 19:31.5
       5     21  Carlos Molina              6 19:41.4
       6   ( 23) Reece Long                 6 21:23.2
       7   ( 25) Kurt Riedell               7 25:13.9

       3.    75  Esko                                       (17:47.4  88:56.8 3:26.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Finn Muchow                7 16:06.2
       2     13  Solomon Marxhausen         8 16:33.1
       3     14  Max Olson                  7 17:23.5
       4     18  Oliver Michaud             7 19:20.9
       5     20  Dawson Prachar             7 19:33.1
       6   ( 24) Maxxwell Sauter            8 23:14.4

       4.    79  South Shore                                (18:02.5  90:12.5 4:17.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  John Truchon               6 15:59.6
       2     15  Sylas Jardine              8 17:30.5
       3     16  Mason Lahti                5 17:35.5
       4     17  Elijah Ciembronowicz       6 18:50.0
       5     22  Xander Wilcox              6 20:16.9


